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5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural 
activities at state/regional(zonal)/national/international events (award for a team 

event should be counted as one) during the 2019-20 
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Name of the 
student 

Mr.Pratik Salve 

Mr.Pratik Salve 

Ms.Chitrakshi 
Pandit Khairnar 

Ms.Riya Biju 

Ms.Krupa Sam 

Mr.Tejas Bhagat 

Student ID 
Number 

1612080020 

1612080020 

1612080020 

1712080053 

1812080036 

1812080008 

Pfincipal Bharati idyapeeth (DU) 
College of Nyrsing, Pune-43 
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tion 
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Student 

Mr.Tejas Bhagat 

Ms.Kajal Singh 

Ms.Roshni Naik 

Mr.Sameer Sayyed 

Ms.Chitrakshi 
Pandit Khairnar 

ICrncipal 
Bharati Visyapeeth (DU) 

College of Nrsing, Pune-43 

1812080008 

1512080067 

1812080117 

1812080105 

1612080020 
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